
For the Month FY Cumulative FY Cumulative

MT MT MT % MT MT

April'15 4421 4421 4421 100 4421 NIL 

May'15 4457 8877 4457 100 8877 NIL 

June'15 5508 14385 5508 100 14385 NIL 

July'15 5932 20317 5932 100 20317 NIL 

Aug'15 5928 26245 5928 100 26245 NIL 

Sept'15 9676 35921 9676 100 35921 NIL 

Oct'15 8592 44514 8592 100 44514 NIL 

Nov'15 9219 53733 9219 100 53733 NIL 

Dec'15 8202 61935 8202 100 61935 NIL 

Jan'16 5937 67872 5937 100 67872 NIL 

Feb'16 5452 73324 5452 100 73324 NIL 

Mar'16 4983 78307 4983 100 78307 NIL 

For the Month FY Cumulative FY Cumulative

MT MT MT % MT MT

April'15 373 374 373 100 374 NIL 

May'15 769 1143 769 100 1143 NIL 

June'15 1096 2239 1096 100 2239 NIL 

July'15 1043 3282 1043 100 3282 NIL 

Aug'15 617 3899 617 100 3899 NIL 

Sept'15 1076 4976 1076 100 4976 NIL 

Oct'15 727 5703 727 100 5703 NIL 

Nov'15 822 6525 822 100 6525 NIL 

Dec'15 830 7355 830 100 7355 NIL 

Jan'16 915 8270 915 100 8270 NIL 

Feb'16 823 9093 823 100 9093 NIL 

Mar'16 745 9838 745 100 9838 NIL 

HEG Thermal Power Plant information regarding Bed/Bottom Ash FY 15-16

Bed Ash Generation  Bed Ash Utilization

For the Month 

Bed Ash

AccumulationMonth Remark

HEG Thermal Power Plant Information Regarding Fly Ash FY 15-16

Fly Ash Generation  Fly Ash Utilization

For the Month 

Fly Ash

AccumulationMonth Remark


